PL
14
15
16
19
69
72
80
83
92
106
108
109
116
148
151
221
250
307
308
321
322

FIRST
MICHAEL
ANDY
KEITH
JOHN
ELIZABETH
KIM
JACK
VERA
JOSEPH
CHARLES
MARTHA
JENNIE
KURT
ADAM
OMAR
EMILY
JANE
GABI
LUCIANA
GIGI
SCOTT

2015 St. Joe's Jubilee Jog 5K

LAST
SCHROEDER
WALBERER *
BURNS
SCHROEDER
ROBBINS **
MCGUIRE
WALBERER *
REMENNIK
SULLIVAN
JANCZY
FLOBERG
EDELSTEIN
ZOLLER
HALASEH
HALASEH
WALBERER *
BUNKER
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG

* Jani's family

AGE
14
43
58
52
27
62
12
38
57
56
59
34
55
13
52

8
48

4
51

6
65

** Martha's daughter

GEN
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FINISH
20:56
20:56
20:58
21:16

24:46:00
24:57:00
25:21:00
25:28:00
25:58:00
27:18:00
27:24:00
27:24:00
27:40:00
29:43:00
29:58:00
33:48:00
35:26:00
41:23:00
41:23:00
52:32:00
52:34:00

AGE-PL AGE-TOT AGE-%

3

4
2
3
1
4

— — —
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20

31
20
19
22
13

34
41
29
29
1
13
34
22
29
29
23
22
29
34
29
24
43
24
23
24
13

8.8%
9.8%
6.9%
10.3%
100.0%
30.8%
52.9%
13.6%
31.0%
37.9%
13.0%
22.7%
44.8%
70.6%
69.0%
33.3%
72.1%
83.3%
82.6%
91.7%
100.0%



